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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 04/30/2021

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 23,073.87 23,073.87

Reserve Account 11,342.63 11,342.63

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,585.98 45,585.98

Total Bank 23,073.87 56,928.61 80,002.48

Total Assets 23,073.87 56,928.61 80,002.48

Liabilities & Equity

Prepaid Assessment 10.00 10.00

10.00 10.00

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 7,148.27 7,148.27

Reserves Retained Earnings 56,834.32 56,834.32

Net Income 15,915.60 94.29 16,009.89

Total Equity 23,063.87 56,928.61 79,992.48

Total Liabilities & Equity 23,073.87 56,928.61 80,002.48
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 250.00 0.00 20,450.00 20,750.00 (300.00) 1.45% 41,500.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.49 29.00 2.70 116.00 (113.30) 97.67% 350.00

TOTAL 250.49 29.00 20,452.70 20,866.00 (413.30) 1.98% 41,850.00

TOTAL Income 250.49 29.00 20,452.70 20,866.00 (413.30) 1.98% 41,850.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 542.00 1,922.76 2,168.00 245.24 11.31% 6,500.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 292.00 0.00 1,168.00 1,168.00 100.00% 3,500.00

Water 0.00 42.00 0.00 168.00 168.00 100.00% 500.00

TOTAL 480.69 876.00 1,922.76 3,504.00 1,581.24 45.13% 10,500.00

Administrative

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 42.00 0.00 168.00 168.00 100.00% 500.00

Management 600.00 615.00 1,542.00 1,860.00 318.00 17.10% 6,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Office Supplies 2.19 48.00 406.23 192.00 (214.23) -111.58% 575.00

Postage 5.28 0.00 51.63 0.00 (51.63) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 607.47 705.00 2,009.86 2,295.00 285.14 12.42% 10,930.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 326.00 0.00 1,304.00 1,304.00 100.00% 3,915.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 326.00 0.00 1,304.00 1,304.00 100.00% 3,915.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 585.00 533.48 585.00 51.52 8.81% 585.00

Taxes Federal 71.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 (71.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes 71.00 585.00 604.48 585.00 (19.48) -3.33% 585.00

TOTAL Expense 1,159.16 2,492.00 4,537.10 7,688.00 3,150.90 40.98% 41,250.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (908.67) (2,463.00) 15,915.60 13,178.00 2,737.60 -20.77% 600.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 24.16 0.00 94.29 0.00 94.29 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 24.16 0.00 94.29 0.00 94.29 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 24.16 0.00 94.29 0.00 94.29 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 24.16 0.00 94.29 0.00 94.29 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 250.00 99.80% 20,450.00 99.99%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.49 0.20% 2.70 0.01%

Total Income 250.49 100.00% 20,452.70 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 41.47% 1,922.76 42.38%

750001 Water 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

Administrative

501006 Management 600.00 51.76% 1,542.00 33.99%

501010 Filing Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.22%

503000 Office Supplies 2.19 0.19% 406.23 8.95%

503010 Postage 5.28 0.46% 51.63 1.14%

Total Administrative 607.47 52.41% 2,009.86 44.30%

Taxes

504000 Taxes Property 0.00 0.00% 533.48 11.76%

504080 Taxes Federal 71.00 6.13% 71.00 1.56%

Total Taxes 71.00 6.13% 604.48 13.32%

Total Expense 1,159.16 100.00% 4,537.10 100.00%

Net Income (908.67) 15,915.60
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 24.16 100.00% 94.29 100.00%

Total Income 24.16 100.00% 94.29 100.00%

Net Income 24.16 94.29
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 4/30/2021 G/L Balance: 11,342.63

Statement Balance: 11,342.63Linked Statement: 050321144740_5357_043021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 11,341.69

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 4/30/2021 0.94 11,342.63

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 0.94

Statement Balance: 11,342.63

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 11,342.63

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 11,342.63

Statement Balance: 11,342.63

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 4/30/2021 G/L Balance: 45,585.98

Statement Balance: 45,585.98Linked Statement: 050321144940_9138_043021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,562.76

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 4/30/2021 23.22 45,585.98

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 23.22

Statement Balance: 45,585.98

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,585.98

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,585.98

Statement Balance: 45,585.98

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 4/30/2021 G/L Balance: 23,073.87

Statement Balance: 23,073.87Linked Statement: 051121192733_9091_043021.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 23,982.54

Thornhill Services Inc 4/1/2021 100039 -480.69 23,501.85

HOA Community Solutions 4/5/2021 100040 -603.29 22,898.56

SouthData Inc 4/8/2021 100041 -4.18 22,894.38

US Treasury 4/14/2021 EFTPS -71.00 22,823.38

Total Checks: -1,159.16

Adjustment Batch 4/1/2021 250.00 23,073.38

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 4/30/2021 0.49 23,073.87

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 250.49

Statement Balance: 23,073.87

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 23,073.87

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 23,073.87

Statement Balance: 23,073.87

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Aging Delinquency Friday, May 14, 2021 13:16

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 04/30/2021

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Acct # Status Resident Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days >90 Days Balance

17274 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.00 670.00NOIL-C Pullin,Gary

17267 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00NOIL-C Lopez,Jose & Chrisangela

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,120.00 1,120.00Count: 2

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

83 0 83 83 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount

Dues 110000 1,100.00

Late Fees 110000 20.00

1,120.00
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Friday, May 14, 2021 1:16:01 PMAging DS Applied with Breakdown
Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 04/30/2021

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Resident Contact Last Payment Amount Memo

Property Address Type Acct: Status Delq. Status Mth Delq Account Description Amount
Due

A #: 17274 Owner NOIL-C 10/24/2019 -495.00

Pullin,Gary NOIL-C

1107 138th Street NW

5/10/2021 Process Sequence: _NOILC_Template.tx 3 Dues 650.00

0 Late Fees 20.00

670.00

A #: 17267 Owner 6/23/2020 -220.00 AAFSLB-200623.txt

Lopez,Jose & Chrisangela NOIL-C

13801 11th Avenue NW

5/10/2021 Process Sequence: _NOILC_Template.tx 9 Dues 450.00

450.00

Total: 1,120.00Count: 2

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

83 0 83 83 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary

Description G/L Acct # Amount

Dues 110000 1,100.00

Late Fees 110000 20.00

1,120.00
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*Aging 120 Days Prepaid w/Zero
Balances

Friday, May 14, 2021 13:16

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 04/30/2021

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Acct # Status Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days 90 Days >120 Days Balance

17286 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Frisino,Elizabeth M & Patricia

34575 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Harjehausen,Bruce & Patricia

17298 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Franklin,Michael & Catherine

17303 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Wilson,Alexis

17285 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Cory,Rex & Kelsey

28901 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Bracken,Christopher & Alisha

17284 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Percy,Dennis G & Judy K

17302 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Benedict,Rich

17272 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Stegeman/Witte,David and Heather

17269 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Anderson,Kent  & Karen

35177 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Potts,Joseph

17289 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sanchez,John & Nina

17254 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Harrison,Lon & Mary Ann

17223 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Kim,Kailani

17251 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Vigneron,Francois & Cherilynn

29461 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hunsicker,Billy Joe & Melissa

17253 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Schunzel,Cathy

34906 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Wilcox,Glen & Sondra

17252 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Price,Bruce & Janelle

21632 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fuller,Scott & Gail

17288 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Howell,Raymond & Lisa

17261 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lee,Russell & Lisa

33713 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ariza/Fontaine,Robert & Renee

19140 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Arnott,Tom & Nancy

17304 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Marquardt,Patrick & Jessica

17287 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Howell,Raymond & Lisa

17247 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Janes,Marc & Turi

20974 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Treese,Steven & Barbara

17273 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Herzberger,Hal & Lenore

17246 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Stava,John & Sherry

17375 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Thrush/Lee,Judy & Patricia

28870 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Kearney/Millsap,David & Andrea

30389 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Streeby,Eric & Karen

17279 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Johnson/Felcher,Thor & Szilvia

17257 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Schunzel,Steven & Jennifer

17282 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Focht,Jeffrey & Carol

22937 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mizera,Ronald & Bonnie

17275 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Labowitz,Jeff & Rana

17278 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Smith,Robert & Maria

17263 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Reker,Marsha

17258 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Miller,Lisa

28809 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ecker,Norbert & Emily
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*Aging 120 Days Prepaid w/Zero
Balances

Friday, May 14, 2021 13:16

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 04/30/2021

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Acct # Status Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days 90 Days >120 Days Balance

35178 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Huffman,Thomas & Nancy

17277 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Cizin,John & Elizabeth

17259 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lee,Jennifer & Randall

19142 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hanson,Dennis & Sharon

17260 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Seltzer,Albert & Matha

17300 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fahmy,Raed N.

28930 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Brantner,Fred & Polly

25514 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Abeyta/White,Dennis & Angela

17301 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Redlin,Wesley & Yong

23976 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Franke,Kristen

17234 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jackson,Anthony & Diane

17235 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jacobs,Jeffrey & Lorin

17233 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Amrine,Byran & Lillian

34556 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Strzelec,Robert & Judith

17237 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Farmer,Darrin & Lisa

17231 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Bunn,Jenny & Mike

17238 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00McKee,Tom & Laura

17230 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Becker,Michael & Laila

19122 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Nieves,James & Jessica

17229 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Faeth,Amy & Craig

17240 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Carlson,Bradley P & Becky N

17228 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lee,David A

32733 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Carlson,Sarah

17244 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Gilich,Dennis Jr. & Loren

17227 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Watterson,James & Carrie

33732 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Grinnell,Gavin & Laura

17245 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Montgomery,Andrew & Kristie

25725 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hickey,Walter & Kathleen

17226 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Malady,Sharon & Bob

36138 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Valdez,Jeri

17256 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Reed,Gerald & Bonnie

17249 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Garrigan,James J

17225 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Moran,Jerrod & Mystical

17290 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Davis,Micheal & Erin

17255 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Baldwin,Thomas & Jennifer

20808 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Berry,Matthew

17250 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jaff/Schreiner,Thomas & Patricia

17293 Owner 0.00 -10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00Baldwin,Matt & Elizabeth
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*Aging 120 Days Prepaid w/Zero
Balances

Friday, May 14, 2021 13:16

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 04/30/2021

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Acct # Status Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days 90 Days >120 Days Balance

Count: 80 0.00 -10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

83 0 83 83 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount

Payment 000100 -10.00

-10.00
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* AP Check Detail Report Friday, May 14, 2021 13:16

Check Date 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

HOA Community Solutions Location: HOA Community Solutions

70926 033121-7904 3/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT501006: Management 600.00 100040 4/5/2021 PAID

70926 033121-7904 3/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 0.89 100040 4/5/2021 PAID

70926 033121-7904 3/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 2.40 100040 4/5/2021 PAID

603.29

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

71318 993318313 3/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 2.88 100041 4/8/2021 PAID

71318 993318313 3/31/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 1.30 100041 4/8/2021 PAID

4.18

Thornhill Services Inc Location: Thornhill Services Inc

70685 032321- 3/23/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT610005: Landscape Maintenance Contract480.69 100039 4/1/2021 March maintenance PAID

480.69

US Treasury Location: US Treasury

71317 4/14/2021 AAB OPERATING ACCT504080: Taxes Federal 71.00 EFTPS 4/14/2021 2020 Form 1120H PAID

71.00

Count: 7 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $1,159.16
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments















4/8/2021 Welcome To EFTPS - Payments

https://www.eftps.gov/eftps/payments/payment-confirmation-flow?execution=e2s2 1/1

TAXPAYER NAME: POINT RICHMOND RIDGE HOMEOWNERS TIN: xxxxx6706

Deposit Confirmation

Your payment has been accepted.

Payment Successful

An EFT Acknowledgement Number has been provided for this payment. Please keep this number for your records.

REMINDER: REMEMBER TO FILE ALL RETURNS WHEN DUE!
  EFT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER:  270150471098575  

Payment Information Entered Data

Taxpayer EIN  xxxxx6706

Tax Form 1120 Corporation Income Tax Return

Tax Type Balance due on return or notice

Tax Period 2020

Payment Amount $71.00

Settlement Date 04/14/2021

Account Number xxxxxx9091

Account Type CHECKING

Routing Number 122105980

Bank Name WESTERN ALLIANCE BANK



Posting Code Transaction Detail
Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment

Payment 4/1/2021 Batch Adjustment 17229 13414 13th Avenue NW Amy & Craig Faeth -250.00

4/1/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Count: 1 -250.00
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